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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 6a Etapa
Interlagos 10 Janeiro 2021
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Domingo
Prova Classicos
Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
10/01/2021 11:20.

B
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(91) Luiz Fernando Tavares Guerreiro
1 11:19:10.966
2 2:21.251 +0.515 11:21:32.217
3 2:21.015 +0.279 11:23:53.232
4 2:23.359 +2.623 11:26:16.591
5 2:20.736 - 11:28:37.327
6 2:23.186 +2.450 11:31:00.513
7 2:23.079 +2.343 11:33:23.592
8 2:24.833 +4.097 11:35:48.425
9 2:22.822 +2.086 11:38:11.247
10 2:23.415 +2.679 11:40:34.662
11 2:25.039 +4.303 11:42:59.701
12 2:26.771 +6.035 11:45:26.472
(98) Bruno Caneccin
1 11:19:11.819
2 2:21.904 +1.246 11:21:33.723
3 2:20.658 - 11:23:54.381
4 2:22.645 +1.987 11:26:17.026
5 2:20.753 +0.095 11:28:37.779
6 2:23.412 +2.754 11:31:01.191
7 2:22.542 +1.884 11:33:23.733
8 2:25.982 +5.324 11:35:49.715
9 2:22.466 +1.808 11:38:12.181
10 2:22.983 +2.325 11:40:35.164
1 2:25.084 +4.426 11:43:00.248
12 2:26.533 +5.875 11:45:26.781
(53) Francisco Alves
1 11:19:27.348
2 2:21.013 +0.964 11:21:48.361
3 2:22.823 +2.774 11:24:11.184
4 2:23.159 +3.110 11:26:34.343
5 2:20.772 +0.723 11:28:55.115
6 2:21.433 +1.384 11:31:16.548
7 2:22.639 +2.590 11:33:39.187
8 2:21.628 +1.579 11:36:00.815
9 2:23.897 +3.848 11:38:24.712
10 2:21.253 +1.204 11:40:45.965
1 2:20.049 - 11:43:06.014
12 2:22.024 +1.975 11:45:28.038
(7) Adriano Faria
1 11:19:24.751
2 2:25.158 +4.643 11:21:49.909
3 2:25.439 +4.924 11:24:15.348
4 2:23.413 +2.898 11:26:38.761
5 2:25.684 +5.169 11:29:04.445
6 2:21.559 +1.044 11:31:26.004
7 2:22.304 +1.789 11:33:48.308
8 2:21.857 +1.342 11:36:10.165
9 2:22.643 +2.128 11:38:32.808
10 2:20.515 - 11:40:53.323
1 2:22.319 +1.804 11:43:15.642
12 2:24.495 +3.980 11:45:40.137
(16) Anderson Maia/ Lorenso
1 11:19:24.527
2 2:24.247 +2.740 11:21:48.774
3 2:27.102 +5.595 11:24:15.876
4 2:23.655 +2.148 11:26:39.531
5 2:24.743 +3.236 11:29:04.274
6 2:22.655 +1.148 11:31:26.929
7 2:24.603 +3.096 11:33:51.532
8 2:24.062 +2.555 11:36:15.594

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:21.507 | - 11:38:37.101
10 2:22.497 +0.990 11:40:59.598
1 2:22.656 +1.149 11:43:22.254
12 2:24.122 +2.615 11:45:46.376
(199) Rafael Benavides
1 - 11:19:27.332
2 2:22.715 +1.337 11:21:50.047
3 2:28.618 +7.240 11:24:18.665
4 2:22.481 +1.103 11:26:41.146
5 2:24.174 +2.796 11:29:05.320
6 2:23.245 +1.867 11:31:28.565
7 2:24.586 +3.208 11:33:53.151
8 2:22.616 +1.238 11:36:15.767
9 2:21.378 - 11:38:37.145
10 2:21.642 +0.264 11:40:58.787
1 2:23.643 +2.265 11:43:22.430
12 2:24.862 +3.484 11:45:47.292
(34) Bruno Maia/Renato Maia
1 11:19:13.716
2 2:22.789 | - 11:21:36.505
3 2:23.188 +0.399 11:23:59.693
4 2:25.946 +3.157 11:26:25.639
5 2:25.101 +2.312 11:28:50.740
6 2:25.041 +2.252 11:31:15.781
7 2:26.536 +3.747 11:33:42.317
8 2:24.278 +1.489 11:36:06.595
9 2:25.439 +2.650 11:38:32.034
10 2:24.631 +1.842 11:40:56.665
1 2:24.619 +1.830 11:43:21.284
12 2:26.032 +3.243 11:45:47.316
(81) Pedro Escaleira
1 11:19:35.580
2 2:25.200 +4.425 11:22:00.780
3 2:26.601 +5.826 11:24:27.381
4 2:24.743 +3.968 11:26:52.124
5 2:27.322 +6.547 11:29:19.446
6 2:25.268 +4.493 11:31:44.714
7 2:24.006 +3.231 11:34:08.720
8 2:22.477 +1.702 11:36:31.197
9 2:22.376 +1.601 11:38:53.573
10 2:21.414 +0.639 11:41:14.987
1 2:20.775 \ - 11:43:35.762
12 2:22.414 +1.639 11:45:58.176
(38) Luiz Felipe Troncho de Melo Filho
1 11:19:31.810
2 2:26.908 +6.120 11:21:58.718
3 2:23.514 +2.726 11:24:22.232
4 2:23.398 +2.610 11:26:45.630
5 2:24.158 +3.370 11:29:09.788
6 2:25.922 +5.134 11:31:35.710
7 2:27.666 +6.878 11:34:03.376
8 2:28.558 +7.770 11:36:31.934
9 2:23.492 +2.704 11:38:55.426
10 2:21.999 +1.211 11:41:17.425
" 2:21.998 +1.210 11:43:39.423
12 2:20.788 \ 11:46:00.211
(538) Luiz Carlos Finotti
1 11:19:39.987
2 2:20.540 +0.288 11:22:00.527
3 2:20.252 | - 11:24:20.779
4 2:23.512 +3.260 11:26:44.291

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:23.809 +3.557 11:29:08.100
6 2:26.540 +6.288 11:31:34.640
7 2:35.647 +15.395 11:34:10.287
8 2:34.594 +14.342 11:36:44.881
9 2:30.385 +10.133 11:39:15.266

10 2:30.245 +9.993 11:41:45.511

1 2:27.725 +7.473 11:44:13.236

12 2:23.183 +2.931 11:46:36.419

(111) Walmir Rubino Utrera
1 - 11:19:43.296
2 2:35.700 +12.719 11:22:18.996
3 2:30.051 +7.070 11:24:49.047
4 2:33.000 +10.019 11:27:22.047
5 2:30.968 +7.987 11:29:53.015
6 2:29.420 +6.439 11:32:22.435
7 2:29.202 +6.221 11:34:51.637
8 2:28.004 +5.023 11:37:19.641
9 2:25.707 +2.726 11:39:45.348

10 2:23.970 +0.989 11:42:09.318

1 2:23.625 +0.644 11:44:32.943

12 2:22.981 - 11:46:55.924

(468) Renato Candia / Eduardo De Moraes
1 11:19:30.095
2 2:31.618 | - 11:22:01.713
3 2:33.250 +1.632 11:24:34.963
4 2:34.959 +3.341 11:27:09.922
5 2:34.691 +3.073 11:29:44.613
6 2:38.571 +6.953 11:32:23.184
7 2:35.332 +3.714 11:34:58.516
8 2:36.065 +4.447 11:37:34.581
9 2:37.476 +5.858 11:40:12.057
10 2:37.844 +6.226 11:42:49.901
1 2:36.690 +5.072 11:45:26.591
(57) Ruy Mércio Quintela
1 - 11:19:37.467
2 2:31.416 | - 11:22:08.883
3 2:34.334 +2.918 11:24:43.217
4 2:35.754 +4.338 11:27:18.971
5 2:39.321 +7.905 11:29:58.292
6 2:36.859 +5.443 11:32:35.151
7 2:34.066 +2.650 11:35:09.217
8 2:35.379 +3.963 11:37:44.596
9 2:33.589 +2.173 11:40:18.185
10 2:36.772 +5.356 11:42:54.957
1 2:38.980 +7.564 11:45:33.937
(23) Renato Vollet
1 - 11:19:17.804
2 2:27.633 | - 11:21:45.437
3 2:28.284 +0.651 11:24:13.721
4 2:41.601 +13.968 11:26:55.322
5 2:38.517 +10.884 11:29:33.839
6 2:51.305 +23.672 11:32:25.144
7 2:44.251 +16.618 11:35:09.395
8 2:39.308 +11.675 11:37:48.703
9 2:48.004 +20.371 11:40:36.707
10 2:40.466 +12.833 11:43:17.173
11 2:51.857 +24.224 11:46:09.030
(201) Alexandre Dias Couto
1 11:19:42.273
2 2:37.565 +1.445 11:22:19.838
3 2:36.120 | - 11:24:55.958
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4 2:40.303 +4.183 11:27:36.261
5 2:42.859 +6.739 11:30:19.120
6 2:40.640 +4.520 11:32:59.760
7 2:48.201 +12.081 11:35:47.961
8 2:43.659 +7.539 11:38:31.620

p9 2:56.490 +20.370 11:41:28.110

(173) Marcelo Fortes
1 11:19:11.576
2 2:22.157 +1.919 11:21:33.733
3 2:20.238 - 11:23:53.971
4 2:23.085 +2.847 11:26:17.056
5 2:20.408 +0.170 11:28:37.464
6 2:23.258 +3.020 11:31:00.722

(138) Luiz Ernani Flnotti
1 11:19:26.177
2 2:20.255 - 11:21:46.432
3 2:40.048 +19.793 11:24:26.480

p4 4:35.468 +2:15.213 11:29:01.948

(66) Eric Ferreira Alves
1 11:19:11.488
2 2:21.027 +1.480 11:21:32.515
3 2:20.775 +1.228 11:23:53.290
4 2:21.197 +1.650 11:26:14.487
5 2:21.898 +2.351 11:28:36.385
6 2:22.940 +3.393 11:30:59.325
7 2:20.472 +0.925 11:33:19.797
8 2:19.547 - 11:35:39.344
9 2:21.025 +1.478 11:38:00.369

10 2:19.796 +0.249 11:40:20.165

1 2:23.415 +3.868 11:42:43.580

12 2:20.500 +0.953 11:45:04.080

(88) Paulo Edson Fiorini Filho
1 11:19:10.187
2 2:22.372 +2.375 11:21:32.559
3 2:24.039 +4.042 11:23:56.598
4 2:21.589 +1.592 11:26:18.187
5 2:21.246 +1.249 11:28:39.433
6 2:21.392 +1.395 11:31:00.825
7 2:20.599 +0.602 11:33:21.424
8 2:19.997 - 11:35:41.421
9 2:21.525 +1.528 11:38:02.946

10 2:21.070 +1.073 11:40:24.016

1" 2:21.764 +1.767 11:42:45.780

12 2:20.549 +0.552 11:45:06.329

(58) Edson Araujo
1 11:19:12.121
2 2:22.381 +2.509 11:21:34.502
3 2:19.872 - 11:23:54.374
4 2:23.753 +3.881 11:26:18.127
5 2:22.172 +2.300 11:28:40.299
6 2:21.575 +1.703 11:31:01.874
7 2:20.704 +0.832 11:33:22.578
8 2:22.981 +3.109 11:35:45.559
9 2:20.089 +0.217 11:38:05.648

10 2:20.108 +0.236 11:40:25.756

1 2:20.888 +1.016 11:42:46.644

12 2:19.944 +0.072 11:45:06.588

(27) Fabio Bittencourt V Leitao
1 - 11:19:14.000
2 2:21.363 +1.808 11:21:35.363

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:19.555 | - 11:23:54.918
4 2:23.448 +3.893 11:26:18.366
5 2:22.168 +2.613 11:28:40.534
6 2:21.297 +1.742 11:31:01.831
7 2:22.085 +2.530 11:33:23.916
8 2:21.312 +1.757 11:35:45.228
9 2:20.515 +0.960 11:38:05.743

10 2:22.238 +2.683 11:40:27.981

1 2:20.960 +1.405 11:42:48.941

12 2:23.359 +3.804 11:45:12.300

(25) Arnilha Cachel
1 11:19:30.520
2 2:21.646 +3.347 11:21:52.166
3 2:25.618 +7.319 11:24:17.784
4 2:21.775 +3.476 11:26:39.559
5 2:20.756 +2.457 11:29:00.315
6 2:19.458 +1.159 11:31:19.773
7 2:21.832 +3.533 11:33:41.605
8 2:20.507 +2.208 11:36:02.112
9 2:24.329 +6.030 11:38:26.441

10 2:20.106 +1.807 11:40:46.547

1 2:18.299 - 11:43:04.846

12 2:21.607 +3.308 11:45:26.453

(59) Antonio de Almeida Ferreira
1 11:19:27.671
2 2:22.853 +3.173 11:21:50.524
3 2:24.831 +5.151 11:24:15.355
4 2:21.325 +1.645 11:26:36.680
5 2:21.015 +1.335 11:28:57.695
6 2:20.440 +0.760 11:31:18.135
7 2:23.512 +3.832 11:33:41.647
8 2:19.680 | - 11:36:01.327
9 2:23.942 +4.262 11:38:25.269

10 2:21.419 +1.739 11:40:46.688

1 2:20.621 +0.941 11:43:07.309

12 2:22.373 +2.693 11:45:29.682

(72) Henry Shimura
1 - 11:19:20.719
2 2:26.386 +6.882 11:21:47.105
3 2:26.979 +7.475 11:24:14.084
4 2:22.884 +3.380 11:26:36.968
5 2:25.166 +5.662 11:29:02.134
6 2:24.611 +5.107 11:31:26.745
7 2:25.540 +6.036 11:33:52.285
8 2:22.254 +2.750 11:36:14.539
9 2:19.504 | - 11:38:34.043

10 2:24.028 +4.524 11:40:58.071

11 2:22.917 +3.413 11:43:20.988

12 2:25.834 +6.330 11:45:46.822

(18) Sergio Ventura/Vinicius G
1 11:19:31.381
2 2:20.146 +0.907 11:21:51.527
3 2:26.996 +7.757 11:24:18.523
4 2:19.910 +0.671 11:26:38.433
5 2:22.769 +3.530 11:29:01.202
6 2:25.518 +6.279 11:31:26.720
7 2:23.251 +4.012 11:33:49.971
8 2:20.344 +1.105 11:36:10.315
9 2:22.997 +3.758 11:38:33.312

10 2:19.881 +0.642 11:40:53.193

11 2:19.239 | - 11:43:12.432

12 2:27.719 +8.480 11:45:40.151

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(55) Leonardo Klimiuc Finotti
1 11:19:40.181
2 2:21.248 +1.255 11:22:01.429
3 2:19.993 \ - 11:24:21.422
4 2:23.057 +3.064 11:26:44.479
5 2:23.868 +3.875 11:29:08.347
6 2:26.538 +6.545 11:31:34.885
7 2:35.733 +15.740 11:34:10.618
8 2:34.510 +14.517 11:36:45.128
9 2:30.487 +10.494 11:39:15.615
10 2:30.151 +10.158 11:41:45.766
1 2:27.738 +7.745 11:44:13.504
12 2:22.873 +2.880 11:46:36.377
(39) Marcelo Dias / Claudio Cordeiro
1 11:19:24.712
2 2:21.372 +5.014 11:21:46.084
3 2:22.101 +5.743 11:24:08.185
4 2:18.578 +2.220 11:26:26.763
5 2:22.330 +5.972 11:28:49.093
6 2:16.358 - 11:31:05.451
p7 2:26.331 +9.973 11:33:31.782
(072) Du Lauand
1 11:19:11.245
2 2:20.859 +4.917 11:21:32.104
3 2:15.942 - 11:23:48.046
4 2:19.410 +3.468 11:26:07.456
5 2:23.301 +7.359 11:28:30.757
p6 2:37.202 +21.260 11:31:07.959
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